GRANDI FORMATI

CHAPAGNE
Heucq Heritage

Chardonnet et fils Grand Cru

SPUMANTI ITALIANI

Borgo Maragliano Giuseppe
Galliano

Enrico Serafino Zero
Ferrari Perle' Nero
Rocche dei Manzoni Valentino

3LITRI

Terraquilia

BIANCHI ITALIANI
Anselmet

Ettore Germano Binel

Ettore Germano Binel

Ettore Germano Binel

Ettore Germano Herzu

Giovanni Daglio Cantico

Giovanni Daglio Cantico

Giovanni Daglio Cantico

Grawu

Kante La Bora

La Castellada

La Scolca

Extra Brut

Non Dosé

Brut Nature

Alta Langa Pas Dosée

Extra Brut

Brut Zero

Terrebianche

Valle d'Aosta

Langhe

Langhe

Langhe

Langhe

Colli Tortonesi

Colli Tortonesi

Colli Tortonesi

Vigneti delle Dolomiti

Venezia Giulia

Collio

Gavi

Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

Pinot Nero, Chardonnay

Pinot Nero

Chardonnay

Pignoletto, Trebbiano

Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Riesling Renano

Chardonnay, Riesling Renano

Chardonnay, Riesling Renano

Riesling

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Ribolla Gialla

Cortese

2022

2018

2014

2008

2004

2019

2011

2012

2013

2015

2015

2015

2017

2019

2020

2011

2017

2015

180 €

170 €

70 €

120 €

180 €

320 €

40 €

120 €

75 €

73 €

73 €

90 €

75 €

75 €

75 €

100 €

120 €

100 €

75 €



Livio Felluga Terre Alte

Livio Felluga Terre Alte

Mariotto Bricco San Michele

Mariotto La cavallina

Mariotto

Mariotto Pitasso

Marziano Abbona Cinerino

Negro Sette Anni

Poderi Colla

Valletti

ValliUnite San Vito

Vigneti Massa Costa del Vento

Vigneti Massa Costa del Vento

Vigneti Massa Montecitorio

Vigneti Massa Montecitorio

Vigneti Massa Sterpi

Zidarich Kamen

Zidarich Kamen

Zidarich

Zuani Riserva

BIANCHI MONDO
Willm Cuvee Emile

Rosazzo

Rosazzo

Colli Tortonesi

Colli Tortonesi

Colli Tortonesi

Colli Tortonesi

Langhe

Roero

Langhe

Langhe

Colli Tortonesi

Vino Bianco

Vino Bianco

Vino Bianco

Vino Bianco

Vino Bianco

Venezia Giulia

Venezia Giulia

Venezia Giulia

Collio

Sauvignon, Pinot Bianco,
Friulano

Sauvignon, Pinot Bianco,

Friulano

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Viognier

Arneis

Riesling

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Vitovska

Vitovska

Vitovska

Friulano, Chardonnay,
Sauvignon, Pinot Grigio

Pinot Gris

2011

2012

2018

2018

2018

2018

2014

2013

2011

2021

2018

2013

2021

2013

2021

2021

2019

2021

2021

2011

2008

150 €

150 €

90 €

90 €

90 €

90 €

80 €

120 €

80 €

60 €

65 €

190 €

170 €

190 €

170 €

170 €

130 €

130 €

100 €

70 €

90 €



Marjan Simcic Opoka

Villa Huesgen By the Glass MG

ROSATI
Dante Rivetti Mavik

DOLCETTO
Boschis Francesco

Boschis Francesco

Bruno Porro 3LITRI

Cascina Corte

Cascina Corte

Cascina Corte

Cascina Corte

Cascina Corte

Cascina Corte

Chiara Boschis

Chiara Boschis

Chiara Boschis

Chionetti

Chionetti

Chionetti

Pecchenino

Pecchenino

Brda

Trocken

Langhe

Sori San Martino

Vigna Del Prey

Ribote

San Luigi

San Luigi

Pirochetta Vecchie

Vigne

Pirochetta Vecchie
Vigne

Pirochetta Vecchie
Vigne

Pirochetta Vecchie
Vigne

Briccolero

Briccolero

Briccolero

Bricco Botti

Bricco Botti

Ribolla Gialla

Riesling

Nebbiolo

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani

Dogliani

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Dolcetto d'Alba

Dolcetto d'Alba

Dolcetto d'Alba

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

2012

2013

2020

2017

2017

2012

2018

2020

2016

2017

2019

2021

2017

2019

2020

2013

2016

2022

2012

2015

160 €

55 €

40 €

70 €

70 €

80 €

55 €

50 €

80 €

70 €

60 €

50 €

50 €

45 €

45 €

80 €

75 €

60 €

100 €

100 €



Pecchenino

Valletti

Valletti

Valletti

BARBERA
Cascina Corte

Cascina Corte

Cascina Corte

Mascarello Giuseppe

Valletti

ROSSI ITALIANI

Anselmet

Boschis Francesco Nei Sori

Cascina Corte Barnedol

Poderi Colla Bricco Del Drago

Poderi Luigi Einaudi Luigi

Einaudi

Poderi Luigi Einaudi San

Giacomo

Tolaini Al Passo

NEBBIOLO
Cascina Corte

Negro

Nervi Conterno

Poderi Luigi Einaudi

Siri d'Jermu

Vescu

Vescu

Vescu

Codamonte

Lurenzin

Valle d'Aosta

Langhe

Vino Rosso

Langhe

Langhe

Langhe

Toscana Rosso

Ciabot San Giorgio

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Dogliani Superiore

Langhe Barbera

Langhe Barbera

Langhe Barbera

Barbera d'Alba

Langhe Barbera

Fumin

Freisa

Barbera, Nebbiolo, Dolcetto

Dolcetto, Nebbiolo

Cabernet, Merlot,

Nebbiolo,Barbera

Merlot

Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Gattinara

2016

2017

2018

2019

2012

2015

2019

2015

2020

2011

2016

2010

2010

2012

2010

2019

2014

2018

2020

80 €

60 €

55 €

50 €

80 €

70 €

60 €

240 €

55 €

120 €

58 €

55 €

80 €

120 €

98 €

80 €

75 €

100 €

170 €

55 €



BAROLO
Bartolo Mascarello

Bartolo Mascarello

Bartolo Mascarello

Brovia

Cavallotto

Chiara Boschis

Chiara Boschis

F.lli Alessandria

F.lli Alessandria

F.lli Alessandria

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Margherita Otto

Margherita Otto

Margherita Otto

Brea Vigna Ca' Mia

Bricco Boschis

Cannubi

Via Nuova

Gramolere

Monvigliero

Arione

Arione

Arione

Cerretta

Cerretta

Cerretta

Francia

Francia

2017

2018

2019

2017

2013

2019

2019

2014

2014

2013

2016

2017

2018

2010

2017

2018

2017

2018

2015

2016

2017

540 €

520 €

500 €

240 €

380 €

350 €

250 €

120 €

180 €

190 €

760 €

750 €

700 €

800 €

750 €

750 €

750 €

750 €

220 €

220 €

220 €



Margherita Otto

Marziano Abbona

Paitin

Pecchenino

Pecchenino

Poderi Colla

Poderi Luigi Einaudi

Poderi Luigi Einaudi

Poderi Luigi Einaudi

Poderi Luigi Einaudi

Sergio Barale

Vietti

BARBARESCO
Bruno Rocca

Dante Rivetti

Dante Rivetti

F.lii Cigliuti

F.lii Cigliuti

F.lii Cigliuti

F.lii Cigliuti

F.lli Cigliuti 3LITRI

Giuseppe Cortese

Sori Paitin

Le Coste

Le Coste

Bussia - Dardi le Rose

Bussia

Monvigliero

Cannubi

Costa Grimalda

Bussia

Castiglione

Adelaide

Bric Micca

Bricco di Neive Riserva

Serraboella

Serraboella

Serraboella

Serraboella

Serraboella

2018

2010

2017

2005

2006

2014

2016

2018

2016

2016

2004

2011

2004

2019

2015

2017

2019

2020

2021

2021

2018

220 €

90 €

120 €

165 €

165 €

120 €

200 €

230 €

200 €

200 €

250 €

150 €

400 €

100 €

120 €

215 €

210 €

200 €

200 €

410 €

90 €



Giuseppe Cortese 3LITRI

Giuseppe Cortese

Piero Busso

Poderi Luigi Einaudi

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Produttori del Barbaresco

Rivella Serafino

Rivella Serafino

Rivella Serafino

Rivella Serafino

Rabaja

Rabaja Riserva

San Stunet

Montestefano

Montestefano

Montestefano

Ovello

Ovello

Ovello

Ovello

Ovello

Ovello

Rabaja

Rabaja

Rabaja

Rabaja

Montestefano

Montestefano

Montestefano

Montestefano

2017

2013

2017

2019

2014

2015

2019

2011

2014

2015

2016

2017

2019

2014

2015

2017

2019

2016

2017

2018

2020

320 €

400 €

165 €

100 €

200 €

180 €

160 €

220 €

200 €

180 €

200 €

170 €

160 €

200 €

180 €

170 €

160 €

300 €

300 €

290 €

260 €



